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Ref.No.KCE/PRL/Gradesheets not received/015/2020-21

To
The Controller of Examinations,

Anna University,

‘ Chennai -25.

Sir,
Sub: Gradesheets not yet received — Reg

We bring to your kind notice that Ms. J. PRAGATHI (Ol

New Reg. No.: 821117104501 R join Studen

and Engineering during in our institution. She has not yet received her 4%

semester gradesheets. This is for your kind notice and further action.

Thank you
‘r [ Y

3\ >
PRINCIPAL

Kings College of Engineering
Punalkulam-613 303.

o

l‘ya.

« ==@8  punalulam, Gandarvakottai Taluk, Pudukkottai District, Tamil Nadu - 613 3
180 9001 Email : contact@kingsindia.net, Thanjavur Information Centre : -
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d Reg. No.: 821116104020 &

t) is doing IV year B.E Computer Science
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A NAAC Accredited Ins
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COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

w Delhi & Affiliated to Anna University, ( hennal

Approved by AICTE, Ne

Dr.J. Arputha Vijaya Selvi,, Ph.D.,
PRINCIPAL

Ref No.KCE/PRL/ Proforma 11 /001/2020-21 21.08.2020

To

The Controller of Examinations,
Anna University,
. Chennai-25.

Sir,
Sub : (Requisition to publish results to Proforma Il student reg.)

We bring to your kind notice that Apr / May 2020 AU result has not been published
to our Ill year mechanical student Vignesh Kumar J (821117114502) due to
attendance shortage (74%) and his name has been listed in proforma Il category. Since
he was affected by tybhoid, he was not able to attend the classes regularly, we have
submitted his medical and fitness certificate for your reference. Hence, we request you

. to kindly approve and take necessary actions for publishing his results at the earliest.

Thank you

\

Aa>
T ulgalww

PRINCIPAL
Kings College of Engineering
Punalkulam-613 303.

Encl: As above

1. Proforma |l
2. Medical certificate

3. Fitness certificate
03. Ph : 04362 - 282474,

[ S iy Punalkulam, Gandarvakottai Taluk, Pudukkottai District, Tamil Nadu - 613 3
£ CERT : Agaril : ; . . 04362-279779
=,/ w0 vm Email : contact@kingsindia.net, Thanjavur Information Centre : -

Page 3 of 62




‘?Mﬁsb;m\&nm

Q8 22020
AT AN TR TN

Tasset-

S‘“;W Lscasy Qsl\\\‘\\\l-\SOlj

Basp cNage S € osgoasiay
?*11\“\3-\5&3*\

MM (\\m;\\..

PR, e *—\&\\S\A\ N@\,
o 3R A Bodo . X

(@) :
S I T PMMM
(T"G)v*'\(\’\’(\wqj Page 4 of 62




ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600 025
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

PROFORMA Il
APR. / MAY EXAMINATION, 2020 - EXAMINATIONS

Inst Code & Name : 8211 - KINGS COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

—_ -
} Selected Semester(s) : 06

1
List of candidate who have secured attendance between 65% and above and less than 75% and the

shortage is due to medical reason. This candidates is eligible to appear for Current Semester Examinations and will also be

allowed to proceed to the next Semester.

Branch Code / Name : 114 - B.E. Mechanical Engineering University : AUC

[ g Total Period for No. of % of

|SNo.|  Register No. N f the C S t

| o egister No. ame of the Candidate c Periods Attendance
Attended [

| 1 821117114502 | VIGNESH KUMARJ  ~ 06 450 333 74

— pre
Signature of Principal

Date: 2 8- 8- 200 °
PRINCIPAL

Punalkulam-613 303}

Kings College of Engineering

Page 5 of 62




medical Certificate for Leave or Extension
or Commutation of Leave

Signature of Appi

| Dr ! h K a2 i ;;.\(f g

-

after careful personal examination of the case hereby certify that Thiru/
Selvi / Thirumathi UL
By u_\)v\;(,\ ‘C}“V\Q’)

.- P

<4 g U Moy O 2 Ay
f \ 2
Ay \\ o __, whosegsignature is given above
(’\47\8'-‘ e LE-— g Ral g ‘\U""“‘D

Ty 4‘7‘\[\“\“"\ i b ‘p\.l‘hv*) wAy ™
| was suffering from ' 7\ J based on clinical condition and

’
-

investigation done as is given ©€)w " and | consider thata period of

absence from duty for /.7 with effect from 'S (\ (,’,_".(,r,'}\. m
is absolutely necessary for the restoration of hl? / her health% N ',‘. 28 2a
e gy - e
Station : . \ )& N Authorised Medlcél\lﬂ'ﬁndant
Reg. No.
Date : A\ {72 0r.M.SEKAR, 8¢ ME8S0Cr o

Registered Medical Practitionet
Reg. No. 368205,

MEDICAL HISTORY, 22 r kuiam Roa

EAST GATE.

(The nature and probable duration of illness sh&ﬁ‘rﬁ"ﬁxvgpecified)
clinical condition :

1 SLRAKR e B \
AeyIBlereu MCi g T Ut 5 .
" “ .Nt’ J‘ Us .)‘ IJ ‘l.\4) " \\. ) -.\‘ L ——
4389 [ Lr odam Ko )
d(E ) ﬁaal) Authorised Medical Attendant as
AV | T d D -y QRO No.

B s

PRINCIPAL
Kings College of Enginee;' -
Punalkulam-613 303,
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OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS , ANNA UNIVERSITY - CHENNAI 600 025
LIST OF CANDIDATES THOSE WHO HAVE ATTENDANCE BETWEEN 65% TO 74% (PROFORMA-II)

8211 KINGS COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

114 B.E. Mechanical Engineering
Semester: 06
: SLNo.| RegisterNo. | ~Candidate Name % of Attendance |
1 | 821117114502 |VIGNESH KUMAR J e 74
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I(INGS

COUEGE OF ENGINEERWNG
Dr.J. Arputha Vijaya Selvi., Ph.D.,
PRINCIPAL

Ref.No.KCE/PRL/Issue in Halltickets/022/2019-20 22.10.19

To
The Controller of Examinations,
Anna University,
Chennai - 25.

Dear Sir,

We bring to your kind notice that, hall tickets of following eight students have
only the register number. Remaining all basic fields in the hall ticket are blank.
Hence, we request you to kindly grant permission to web portal section, to solve the
issue at the earliest. For your reference, we have enclosed their hall tickets.

Approved by AICTE, New Delhi % Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai

S.No Dept. Register Number Name
1 821117106002 AJITH.K
2 821117106004 AMIRTHA.V.G
3 821117106007 DHARSHINI.B
4 Il ECE 821117106008 ESWARIA
5 821117106017 JULIYAT.J
6 821117106018 KARNAN.P
7 821117106021 | MELVIN CHARLES B
fle I
LB ! Il EEE 821117105002 DIVYA BHARATH.R
Thank you,
With regards, A
= (rx pA T -

 PRINCIPAL

Kings College of Engineening
1lam-613 303.

(Encl: Hall tickets) Punaix:

"C“Ea'-ra Punalkulam, Gandarvakottai Taluk, Pudukkottai District, Tamil Nadu - 613 303. Ph : 04362 - 282474,
i 0 asss Email : contact@kingsir'g?grées Blﬁmavur Information Centre : - 04362-279779



The Hall Ticket copy issued from 8211

Photo of the
ANNA UNIVERSITY
= = Candidate
CHENNAI - 600 025
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS - Nov. / Dec. Examination, 2019 [ R-2017 ]
HALL TICKET (Page 1/1)

Register Number 821117106002 [Current Semester 105

Name D.O.B :

Degree & Branch

Examination 8211 : KINGS COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

Centre

Sem Sub Subject Title
Code

Sem Sub Subject Title
Code

IHII.II’I

No of Subjects Registered: 20 (Page 1/1 Hall Ticket contain per Page Maximum 30 Subjects only)

NOTE

In case of candidates who have been Readmitted/Transferred, this Hall Ticket is valid only if the candidate's
admission is approved by the Commissioner of Technical Education, Government of Tamil Nadu, Chennai and the
Registrar, Anna University, Chennai. If any candidate appears for the examination without the approval, the
examination written by the candidate will be invalidated.

Correction in the Name / Date of Birth and missing of Photograph or incorrect Photograph, if any is to be
updated in the Web Portal when it is opened for correction. The date and time for the correction will be

1.

informed to all Colleges.
3. Instructions printed overleaf are to be followed strictly.

Generated on: 22-Oct-2019 10470396680716SEJBQUIJHRUAGQO1ISEBCRg* *

Signature of the Candidate Signature of the Principal with seal

Page 9 of 62




The Hall Ticket copy issued 0 8211

i Fhoto of
E ANNA UNIVERSITY R dat e
= CHENNAI 600 025 -
' UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS - Nov. / Dec. Examination, 2019 [ R-2017 )
E HALL TICKET (Page 1/1)
i [
= Register Number 821117106004 Current Semester
= Name D.O.B :
H
=Dogro. & Branch
= Examination 8211 : KINGS COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
E| Centre
s
| sem Sub Subject Title Sem Sub Subject Title

Code Code

No of Subjects Registered: 19 (Page 1/1 Hall Ticket contain per Page Maximum 30 Subjects only)

NOTE

1. In case of candidates who have been Readmitted/Transferred, this Hall Ticket is valid only if the candidate's
admission is approved by the Commissioner of Technical Education, Government of Tamil Nadu, Chennai and the
Registrar, Anna University, Chemnai. If any candidate appears for the examination without the approval, the
examination written by the candidate will be invalidated.

2. Correction in the Name / Date of Birth and missing of Photograph or incorrect Photograph, if any is to be
updated in the Web Portal when it is opened for correction. The date and time for the correction will be
informed to all Colleges.

3. Instructions printed overleaf are to be followed strictly.

Generated on: 22-Oct-2019 80986708397916SEJBQUIIQEICROFCRUFJSA** ‘

Controlq W‘ims

Signature of the Candidate Signature of the Principal with seal

Page 10 of 62 1
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proved by AICTE, New Delhl & Affiliated to Anna University, Chennal

Ap

Dr. J. Arputha Vijaya Selvi., Ph.D.,
PRINCIPAL

Ref No.KCE/PRL/ Degree Certificate/098/2018-19 29.03.19

To

The Controller of Examinations,
Anna University,

Chennai -25.

. Respected Sir,

Subject: Requisition to provide degree certificate.

We bring to your kind notice that, our student V.Santhosh kumar
(821113105031) completed the course by December 2018. He is yet to receive his
degree certificate. He has got an abroad offer and need to produce his degree
certificate at the time of interview on 19.04.19. So we request you to kindly provide

degree certificate at the earliest before his interview date.

Thank you
ehS—=2
=35

o gl )
PRINCIPAL
Kings Coliege of Engineering
Punalkulam-613 303.

Encl: Offer letter

TN c'E'n:T! Punalkulam, Gandarvakottai Taluk, Pudukkottai District, Tamil Nadu - 613 303. Ph : 04362 - 282474
Email : contact@kingsindia.net, Thanjavur Information Centre : - 04362-279779

Page 11 of 62
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et Ahmadiah Contracting & Trading Co. kesc
X Capital 12,000,000 ‘Y. Ve Juall gl

L g o

¢ LS ! Kenvalt ©Cygsl
'S Kumar, Ll Our Refs 988 /).o Lo s ;
SN oo 19 o5 Mar-19
Thanjavur, Tamil Nadu

India

Dear Santosh,

Wih raforonce to our Skype interview we had with you, we are plessed to eopoint you as “Junier Elsctiical
Engineer” far our Group of companies on the following terms and conditions:

1. You will be paid a consolidated amount of KD 450 000(Kuwait Dina: Four hundred fifty only) per month,

2 This appointment is for a period of two years from effective date of your joining and may be renewed on a mutual
basis. This arrangement is with effect from date you reach here ( on or before end of April-19).

3. You will be located in one of our site in Al-Jahra (Kuwait) and will report to Senior Electrical Engineer or any other
parson nominated by the company. Howaver, your services could be transferred to any other Departments/Divisions
of the Company.

4. You will be eligible for 30 days annual leave per calendar year with retum ticket once in two years. However, leave
will be sllowed subject to exigencies of work.

5. You will be provided with comprehensive Accident/ Medical Health Insurance.

6. It is clarified that in addition to the above, you will be entitied for accommodeétion in a two bed room flat on sharing
basis. Transportation will be provided by the company.

7. This appointment can be terminated by giving three-mcnth notice on either side or payment in lieu of shortfall in
this notice period.

8. During the tenure of the assignment with the company, you will not engage yourself in any other assignments or
gainful employment without consent of the management.

9. You are required to maintain the highest order of secrecy with regards to the work or confidential information of the
Company and/ or its subsidiaries or Associate Companies and in case of any breach of trust, your appointment may
be terminated by the Company without any notice.

10. Tha above appoiniment is valid provided vou sudmit all your tesimonials along with your passport copy ot the
aadiert for thy vics nrocess ond auhiest to the annrovl af Kuwnlt Seclety of Enginsers.

R PI00eSS ¢
Kindly sign a copy of this leiier in acccptance of the above menticned terms and conditions and rsturn the saue for
our records. .

Regards

Chempon Pradeep

HR Manager
Ahmadiah Trading and Contracting Company

Tel: 20814477 - 24816357 ; TEAVTITRY - TEAN LYY 1 033
Cable: AHMADIAH A apsasls b
Fax : (Q0963124831367 / 2482832 . (A1) TEATAFLY - ATV oasd

PO. Bax : 446 Safat Cocie 13005 Kuwit

Page 12 of 62
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KINGS COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING f‘f}

PUNALKULAM

FROM

V.Santhosh Kumar C(/G/
\\C\

Reg.No0:82113105031, f,}\\%

Electrical and Electronics Engineering Department,

To

Kings College of Engineering,

Punalkulam.

The Principal,
Kings College of Engineering,
PUNALKULAM.

Respected mam,

I’'m your ward from the batch 2013-2017 who studied

Electrical and Electronics Engineering in our college. I finished my
degree on December 2018 semester. Now I have been selected in a
company in abroad. For that I need to submit my degree certificate
compulsoryily. Since I need it it in urgent, I seek your sign with the no
objection. I hereby request you kindly to help me. I enquired with the
Anna university personally, they asked me for this letter. So, I hereby
asking for ur permission. I have attached my call letter for your

consideration.

Date : Yours faithfully,

Place : Thanjavur V.Santhosh Kumar

|4 ‘lxﬂ(‘\‘\&}&"

Page 13 of 62
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Dr.J. Arputha Vijaya Selvi, Ph.D,,
PRINCIPAL

Ref.No,KCE/PRL/097/2018-19 220319

To

The Controller of Examinations,
Anna University,

Chennal.

. Respected Sir,
Subject : Removal of passed subject from registration preview

In registration preview of a transfer student Gokulraj A (New Register No.
821117104701 and Old Register Number 811517104032) first semester subject
GE8152 Engineering Graphics appears as arrear subject. But the student has cleared
this subject in revaluation of first semester itself. So we request you to kindly remove

this subject from registration preview,

Kindly do the needful.
. Thank you
T2 \ "  ~

FRINCIVAL
Kings College of Engincering
Punalknilzm-613 303.

Encl:

1. Revaluation result copy.

2. Registration preview,

CENE Email : contact@kingsindia.net, Thanjavur Information Centre ; - 04362-279779

/w0 son

cz\ e Punalkulam, Gandarvakottal Taluk, Pudukkottai District, Tamil Nadu - 613 303. Ph : 04362 - 282474,

Page 14 of 62




Welcome GOKULRAJ A !

http://coe | .annauniv.edwhome/students_corne

Anna University, Chennai
Office of the Controller of Examinations
Pre- Examination Monitoring System

Result for Nov. / Dec. Examination, 2017

Register Number : 811517104032
Name : GOKULRAJ A
Branch : B.E. Computer Science and Engineering
Semester Subject Code Grade Result
01 BSS161 B PASS
01 CYS151 A PASS
C 0 GESISI B PASS
TR 01 GESI52 RA RA
01 L GES161 B+ PASS
x 01 ~ussisi N A PASS
01 __ MAsisI B PASS
|2 01 - PHS151 A PASS

Note : The below GPA is calculated based on the above result only.

GPA for semester: 01 => 7.05

Revaluation / Photocopy Result

Subject Code Grade Result

)

]

| of 2

- GEs152 B PASS

| PRINCIPAL
K. Ra'maknshnan College of Engineering
: Sa_mayapuram.
Tiruchirappalli - 621 112,

|
|
|

|
|
|
|

T .)!b\b\\‘.\

Page 15 of 62
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REGISTRATION PREVIEW

ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI 600025

Application for April / May Examination, 2019 Exam)

College Name & Code KINGS COLLEGE OF ENGINERRING W11 e Pt Reh L Hagiar Wumber T80
Name of the Candidate GOKULRAJ A Date of Wisth L
Degree & Branch B.E. Computer Selence and Englneering R 7 1 R i

l;: s-cu.;:: Sobbuiits : -;.: o.;c.,.:.: Subject 11l

(]
[ ]
0
(2]
0
L]
0

0

G

DESLSS
cssi
58261
GEA26)
GENYI
Hsa2s)
MAs23)

Fins:

= P
L v N oY
Basic Edecirical, Electronies -‘AM..?:;. l-vnuuf- : ;“‘ ,\ 7
Programming in C
C Programming Laberatory
Faglacering Practices Laboratory

K Scheoce and Engs 1

Techaical Eaglish
Engloeering Mathemation - 11

Physics for laformation Science

No of Subjects Total Voes (Puyable)

Page 16 of 62




—_— REGISTRATION PREVIEW

ANNA UNTVERSITY :: CHENNAI 600025

Application for April / May Examination.2019 [ R-2017 | Examination

| College Name & Code KINGS COLLEGE OF ENGINELRING - 8211 Register Number T
Name of the Candidate GOKULRAJ A Date of Wirth 02091999
Degree & Beanch BE Computer Science and Engineering Regulations DAY L
Sem | Sebject Subject Title Sem | Sebject Subject Title
Ne. Code Ne. Code ook
o4 | CS3481 | Design and Analysis of Algorithms
o4 CSs4e61 Operating Sysiems Laboratery
04 | CSsam Manag: Systems La N
04 | CS8491 | Computer Archisecture
0 cssan Database Management Systems
[ CS849) | Operating Systems
04 | CS84%¢ | Seftware Engincering
04 | HSS461 | Advanced Reading and Writing
o

MAS402 | Probability and Queveing Theary

No of Subjects Tatal Voes (Puysbie)

’ R, D80

Page 17 of 62



Dr.J. Arputha Vijaya Selvi., Ph.D.,
PRINCIPAL

COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

lﬁ'fé' IKINGSS

Ref No.KCE/PRL/ Mz sheet / 067 /2018-19

To
Controller of Examinations,
Anna University,
Chennai -25.

Respected Sir,

12.09.18

Suuject: Provisional certificate & ivark sheets not yet recei ¢!

Mr N. Hubei: Benny has joined M.E — Pervasive Computing Technologies during
June 2012. He discontinued his Course during Dec 2013 anc ‘lejoined during Dec
2014 During this tin'e, the Course nomenclature was changec to M.E- Mobile and

Pervasive Compuilng during Dec-2015. He has received semester mark sheets

but he has not yet received his Provisional Certificate and Consolidated mark sheet.

His detail has been verified by centre for academic courses and hereby, enclosed that

letter also. We request you to kindly approve and do the needful.

Thank you

PRINCIPAL
Kings College of Engar :¢ring
Punalkulam-613 303,
Note:

Old Register No: 8212472003
New Register No: 821 13435502

Enclosure:

1, Approval copy by Centre for Academic courses
2. Semester Wise Maik Sheets
DOTE Ap; -oval

Page 18 of 62

Ebelosed Gl dhtse detaile

2. GERT Punalkulam, Ganda -/akottai Taluk, Pudukkottai District - 613 303, Ph: 04362-28247+, 132395, 282396, Fax: 04352-282494




L L K T S

MEMO NO 44000 / ECAL , 2014 , DATED :

Sub : Technical Education - Engineering Colleges - Readmission - 2014
2015 - Even Semester - (II, IV, VI, VIII, X) - Application
Readmission Orders issued - reg.

Rej : 1) This Office Letter No. 44000 / “°A 1 / 2014, Pated : 41-10-2C14

2) Your Letter No: PO/PABET/201+/Z38

I RS AN 22

wirh reference to the readmission applization fcrwardei by you wvide ycurs

se-ond cited, readmission is ordered is respesct of the following atuilent,
details of ‘which are given below:

Anna Univers.ty Reg.No. 821112472003

Name of the Student IvngSRT_BENNY N

| 3905 KINGS COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

Name of the Institution ‘
I GANDARAVAKOTTAIL (TK .}, PUDUKXOTTAL !
l 6§13303. >

3ranch / Admitted | M.E - PERVASIVE
| COMPUTING TECHNOLOG

PG- (MBA/MCZ /ME)

IV

Period of Ligcontinuance

(Year and Sem)

Period of “ontinuance
y

(Year and 3em]

details furnished by the
and Year of Discontinuance.

is based o2
Semester

readmiseion ordered above
like Lack of attendance,

The
Instcitution
of Continuarce sougth etc.

Chennai - 2¢, the Re-admission Order above will automatically Stand carcelied

sd.

’
/-

- mevemsmicemessnmn. .. . DEPARTMENT OF-TBCKNICAL.EDTUCATION

Forwarded

, PUNALKULAM, CGURINGELD

Principal
Semest=>

Praveen

of
and
If any discrepancy is brought to notice later by Aana Unirei "Lty

. — ————————

Kuma~

PS/Commissicner =i Teachnical Bducatios

1) The Principal,

KINGS COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

, PUNALKULAM,
GURUNGULAM, GANDARAVAKOTTAI (TK.),
PUDUZYCTTAI DIST, PIN - 613303.

for

Page 19 of 62
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R e T S S

L ee be s =
cteilartmeicmourn LR T e T
O oens G

‘e fermrv et cmowon

| ANNA UNIVEARSITY, CHERNIvAl 2L s
| m.e.DEGREE EXAMINATIONS ; ,
! | |
NN o GRADFE SHEET - _ ‘t Lo
Si N( ) g; z mgm D ._ . t"_‘ "-‘I "_',' m‘ﬁ‘— _—“__.':-:--:-____-‘,-___.-:-a
ANGIONTE | GMBERTEENNN. .. D e
IR R : MONTH & YEAR OF UATE OF
DATE OF BIRTH | 12-FEB-91 GENDER MALE T EXAMINATION JAN2013 - | PUBLICATION l (24-MAR-13 }
F : |
‘S:To f,GE >  KINGS COLLEGE OF | ENGINEERING D M‘A‘_EG,U.LAT_'??_S i - 2009 !
“PROGRAMME & :
BRANCH - M.E. Pervaswe Computing Tschnologtes . . .
1 SEM. COURSE - oty iR ek I LETTER | GRADE
S S 4 CREONS | coure | POINT RESULT
01 MA9326 Applied Mathematics for Pervasive Computing 4| U 0 RA
01 PV9009 Ad-Hoc Networks - 3 c 7 |PAss
01 | PVe311 ' |Fundamentals of Pervasive Computing - 3 D 6 | PASS
01 PV9312 Embedded Systems and Design 4 C 7 | PASS
01 PVe313 | Wireless Mobile ‘Networks 3 c 7 | PASS
01 PV9314 - |XMLand Web Servﬁces 3 c 7 | PASS
’\1 PV9316 Embedded Systems Lab _ ; 2 C 7 | PASS
PV9317 Wireless and Ad Hoc Network Laboralory 2 A 9 PASS
***End of'Siaﬁerhent r e .
y L \¢ Y ¥
e TR IR Cowe v o Vil X X
Credits Registered
Medium of lnstruction : ENGLISH

Crsanai 25

Page 20 of 62
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- et ismses esssmbms - L ires . s cemsbieensmbme -

ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 28"

m.E. DEGREE EXAMINATIONS ! .
L GRADE SHEET . N v B
S[ NU_ bb U 1%902.2 Nere b ve ,.;..“..-—W o - 7o i ;—_:—:- N
i | HUBERT BENNY N REGIST RNO | 821112472003
[ oET A bt AT ~ T MoNTHaYEAROF | . [ Dpte 5?_—[
OATE OF BIRTH | 12.FEB-91 JGENDER | MALE EXAMINATION JUN 2013 pusLiCATION | 13-AUG-13
S%E’GE OF j OF EM RING L ) REGUL/\TIE)NS J- ?wg o
PROGRAMME & | _ o
BRANCH M.E. Pervasive Computing Technologies - 5
SEM. COURSE 2 5 VI VRN T e e 7 LETTER | GRADE
. NO. b . URS CREDITS| coanr | ‘pomr | RESWY
01 MA9326 Applied Mathematics for Pervasive Computing 4 U 0 RA
02 179224 Distributed Systems 3 (o] 7 PASS
02 © PV8002 Context aware Computing : 3 c 7 PASS
02 PV9005 Pervasive Computing Privacy and Security ' 3 C 7 PASS
02 PV9321 RFID and Sensor Networks 3 (o4 7 PASS
02 . PV9322 Advanced Operating Systems o 3 D 6 | PASS
‘2 PV9323 Software Technologies for Pervasive Computing 3 u 0 RA
Z PV9324 Pervasive Computing Laboratory 2 A 9 PASS |
PV9325 RFID and Sensors Laboratory 2 A 9 PASS
*** End of Statement * * * <
® ‘
|
* 5 = “
Sometee o sbiP (IR A T SR 0 SRR AR N LI S T X X
| Credits Registered 4 i 22 . : \ ;
 CreditsEamed. " | .4 ' |'qq i BN ST ST
‘ ;WA -%"" h"w - }'i.-{'\:';,z’ u"o‘ > ] { S MY i3 L) - N e L ) ‘ ; ) o )
Grade Point Average (GPA). | o600
 Cumulative Credits Earned '
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www kingsindia.net '(lNGS

COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

wved by AICTE, New Delhi & Afilated in Ar

Dr.J. Arputha Vijaya Selvi., Ph.D.,
PRINCIPAL

Ref.No.KCE/PRL/040/2017-18 03.04.18

To

The Controller of Examinations,
Anna University,

Chennai.

Respected Sir,

Our student Vigneshwaran.V (Reg No. 821112106165) studied in B.E. (Electronics
and Coinmunication Engineering). He did not appear for practical exam for the past one
year. So the following labs are not found in practical web portal. Kindly add the

foliowing labs in iab web portal.

EC2259 Electrical Engineering and Control system Lab
EC2306 Digital Signal Processing lab

EC2308 Microprocessor and Microcontroller lab

Kindly do the needful.

Thank you,

i B T |

=y

4 > 9% Wi 1
|

nmmr_»o,.g'
anox Co dosagiacering
')u“',! 1Hr' an 303

N o=t : S A AL
g cenv Punalkulam, Gandarvakottai Taluk Pu\iuklvijé,g'e-v-.zzof:6'20i Ph: 04362 282474, 282395, 282396 Fax: 04362-282494




| /
o Kingsindla e RKINGS

COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

Approved by AICTE, New Delhi 8 Affiated Io 8nna Unrvarsty, Chene

Dr.J. Aiputha Vijaya Selvi., Ph.D.,
PRINCIPAL

Ref.No.KCE/PRL/039/2017-18 29.03.18 |

To

The Coniroller of Examinations,
Anna University,

Chennai.

Respectied Sir,
Subject - Fpdations in Resuit and Registration Previes:

Our 1V year student, Elayabharathi.K (821114114028) B.E. Mechanical Engg., applied
for photocopy of ME6701 - Power Plant Engineering. On receiving the pnotocopy, we

found the total mistake in the paper. We represented the issue in webportal and the

mark wds changed firom 36 to 46.
In Registration preview, this subject is found as arrear.

We request you to kindiy solve this issue, alter the result status as pass and remove the

subject code ME6701 in his registration preview.

Kindly do the needful.

Thank you Gy S TR
dJ 2B
vas Corivee wof fnsinening

’\"’I,‘.:\‘IIVA"‘ (L1 vr.ﬂ-

Enci: Title page with mark changed to 46 and Registration preview.

32494

‘,’g.‘ CraT sunaliwlam. Ganaarvakottai Tal:k, Pudubkottai District - 613 303, Ph: 04362 232474, 282395, 282396, Fax: 04262 28
Page 23 of 62




ANNA UNIVERSITY sL.No: MN 2685227

Chennal - 25

- Register Number .

CollegeNun‘ g2 T hlo|2|8
Degree / Branch| @O@O@O@O@.@O
T\ 2 S @@...Q..@O@O
sz gesssiseget:
| = : : OIOIE 3,
| |Subject Title - Ruuaﬂ plant ) . = %%8%85%%5%89
particula n pre ve ) (5
fpsmrmest] 50 |58 | S%]m OOOCOOOOOOOE
, K Signature of the Hall Superinterident with date 9%8%%

/ 8
9“\ ‘M~-9§FM"WV‘*’W* PEOOOIOOODOE
Chiet Superintendent's Signature / Facsimile Name of the Hall Superintendent - l

DO NOT WRITE THE REGISTER NUMBER, COLLEGE CODE AND THE NAME IN ANY OTHER PART OF THE ANSWER BOOK

(To be filled in by the candidate)

Date: ... 2ol B Session ] N e oersomeiemeac:
Subject Code / Titl S
R A o Pewsga..plact.... Eyflzmzzmy
Question Paper Code Bog 2 6 NaTof Pages teed: g
§§ Date: 2 ” 77 S i b FU : Question Paper Code
i ' ' et Fog86
S8
Lz sublectCode/Tile| Ayp gzn/ |- pocezt..plank... &Hbszzﬁrg ..........
a k mark (v/) for ons attended in the tick mark column against each quastion In V-1, V-2 & V=3
Question o= S e 1S e 1 'fol;!
No. °- e it i || Marks | Marks | Grand Total
1 (in words)
2 3 /
3 (B9
: A
> g\
5 10/
8
g%
= : =y Yook
e 4 .u’ : S :
5% ¢ (O~
9 2 g =N — | GRANDTOTAL
W o[- [eE 2
Total %/ %gmﬁ v,z?g,’ b
Doclantlon by mo Eumlmr Verified that all the questions attended by the mdom are valued and the total is found to be correct 5\'\ ==
li\gm Chony % loac foom 3b by, T Copy Heo Misoed ke

’Kﬂ Wr\” _____ I S e

K ML
11]!\ g [&ég’@)&‘&ﬂﬁz S Sy

0ce\ Exant |




PRI v e 1)

REGISTRATION PREVIEW

ANNA UNIVERSITY 1t CHENNAT 600028

Application for April/ May Examination 2018 Exnmination

College Name & Cade KINGS COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING | 8111

Name of the Candidate ELAYARHARATHIK

Degree & Wranch

1. Mechanieal Engineering

l-‘: Subject Subject Tile Nem | Nubject
No. Code N, Code |
01 MAGISE | MATHEMATICS - |
02 | MAGSI | MATHEMATICS - 11
03 | MAGISI | TRANSFORMS AND PARTIAL DIFFERENTIAL FQUATIONS
03 | MEGI | ENGINEERING THERMODYNAMICS
04 | MAGIS2 | STATISTICS AND NUMERICAL METHODS
04 | MEGIOI | KINEMATICS OF MACHINERY
06 | MEGGO4 | GAS DYNAMICS AND JET PROPULSION
07 | MEG00S | PROCESS PLANNING AND COST ESTIMATION
07 | MEG12 | MAINTENANCE ENGINEERING
im:mn) POWER PLANT ENGINEERING P’\Cg
16605 | PRODUCTION PLANNING AND CONTROL
08 | MEGOIG | ADVANCED 1.C, ENGINES
08 | MEGKIT | PROJECT WORK
08 | MGl | ENGINEERING ECONOMICS

This Qnbjede hay beeny

Pﬁ je

d bl 14

Heghrter Number ALLLEAL AN

Iate of Wirth [LRIRELL

Megnlatlans g i

Uhelonl

No of Subjects Total Fees (Paynble)
m e, 2280+ 1000=3280 Vee for PCOCNG & Degree Cortieate
o e e

Page 25 of 62
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REGISTRATION PREVIEW

= N : SRk -

Yg\‘itl ) ANNA UNIVERSITY 11 CHENNAL 600028

\
C )
e Y OVAS Apphication for Apeit/ May Examination, 2018 Ky
D

{1 T P S PR SRS SR P B R, S L st s S WREELACISRES -

College Nanw & (o RINGR COLLEOE OF ENGINERRING 1) Noghter Number LALNRRTR AL

Name of the Candidate FLAVARHARATIIR Date of Birth 08.01.1994

Demrve & Wimneh | IE Mechanleal Engliee g | Menutatioms 300 R
Sem ] Subject Am Subject Tiite New | Nubject Subject Thie

No. Code No, Code
w MATHEMATION ()

n MARISE [ MATHEMATION N

o MAsS

o MARW TRANSFORMS AND PARTIAL DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS
o ALLENT ENGINEERING THERMODYNANMICS

™ MAMS | STATISTION AND NUMERICAL METHODS

o MEsdo) RINEMATICS OF MACIHINERY

o MEostd [ GAS DYNAMICS AND JET PROPULSION

[ MEs00% | FROCESS FLANNING AND COST ESTIMATION

0o MEGTE | MAINTENANCE ENGINEERING

o8 1sond FRODUCTION FLANNING AND CONTROL
& MEOI6 | ADVANCED LC, ENGINES

Miasi) FROJECT WORK

o8 MGese) | ENGINEERING ECONOMICS

NorTe - YS PlY Ouy YQunr, fhe IQ&(&M has been Lol Vad .
The Su%/‘m- Net 70 - |Powes Plonf En . har bee
Mmaled 0 ‘Pm' brd Yorored ﬁm L(j;(hfab‘nu Pre e o

/f,f) q(h%‘ecyq (ount o A fered 8‘7\»-.1/ llpfslg

e
P

(Ce [ Examxel|

No of Subjects Totul Feer (Payable)
1) Ha, 2100410003100 Fee fur PC,CSG & Degrve Certificate
>
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http://coe | annauniv.edwhome/students_corner.php#

Anna University, Chennai
Office of the Controller of Examinations
Pre- Examination Monitoring System

Welcome ELAYABHARATHI K 1!

Result for Nov. / Dec. Examination, 2017

Register Number : 821114114028
Name : ELAYABHARATHI K
Branch : B.E. Mechanical Engineering iy
| Semester A Subject Code Grade Result
R 07 = GE6757 _dei ) D I _PASS |
07 MEG6005 U __RA
07 MEG012 U RA
@ ® (pass) *
, , MEGT02 P PASS
07 _ ME6703 B PASS
07 vt Sl ;) ME6TIL B PASS
R — MEe12 A R PABS
g V7, AR S S M 13 S SR SR S _PASS
06 T mEes O RA |
04 MAG6452 U RA
= 04 g MEG401 VA PR RALSEIL]
ﬂ 03 MA6351 u RA
\ 03 g _ME0I " uA B RATNGS )
0 S e GRS e - R AIAND) PASS
i 02 ~ MA6251 U RA
01 MAG151 UA RA i

Note : The below GPA is calculated based on the above result only.

GPA for semester : 07
GPA for semester : 02

= 6.29
= 6

Revaluation / Photocopy Result

Semester

07

03

) e Subjcc( Code Grade ~ Result ; J
: ~ ME6012 i ) NGLLi. NC
MAG351 ENGEN BT~y NG {
6.
=
-
~- W\
3\
Page 27 of 62
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COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiiated 1o Anra University, Chennai

Dr.J. Arputha Vijaya Selvi., Ph.D.,
PRINCIPAL

Ref.No.KCE/PRL/ Mark sheet / 018/2017-18 251047

To

Controller of Examinations,
Anna University,

Chennaij -25,

. Respected Madam,
Subject: Student Mark sheet- Reg.

Mr. P. SUBBU RAMAN (Reg. No. 821112104097) has received a semester Mark sheet
without Anna university seal in the back Page. Hence we are returning the Mark

sheet and he has not yet received his Provisional Certificate. We request you to do

the needful at the earliest possible.

Thank you !
AG—A~
< OF m\n

- PRINCIPAL
Kings College of Engineenn-

oynalkular @42 °°

Q_ Punalkulam, Gandarvakottai Taluk, Pudukkongﬁgﬁg&)g ﬁg Ph: 04362-282474, 282395, 282396. Fax: 04 494
o ww | C e



ANNA UNIVERSITY CHENNAI -25
B.E. DEGREE EXAMINATIONS

GRADE SHEET
SI.No: MA 123662 Folio No. AUV1531622 |
| NAME OF THE Z 1112104097 |7
NAME oK SUBBU RAMAN P REGISTER Nok77 ?2 11210409 =
— e 777 Ve
DATE OF BIRTH |[N23JUN-95— MONTH & YEAR OF DATE OF TRAFEBAT
N—————| CENDER \\\% EXAMINATION S PUBLICATION it 4 ]
ST CEOF | KINGS COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING REGULATIONs{ ! 2008
| - Al i — SR ale gy - S e IS . z
gggﬁg:MME & | B.E. Computer Science and Engineering
SEM B3 TR TV LR AR
S 7T D creors] e [ e [esar].
01 MA2111 Mathematics - | 4 u 0 RA
02 MA2161 Mathematics - I 4 U 0 RA
03 MA2211 Transforms and Partial Differential Equations 4 E 5 PASS
05 CS2303 Theory of Computation 4 E 5 |PASS i@
06 IT2353 Web Technology 3 E 5 |PASS
** *End of Statement * * *
By
54
5
.
=
B .
. g
:
Z
Semester | I n v \' Vi Vil Vil IX X ;
£
=
Credits Registered 4 4 4 4 3 g
-
Credits Earned 0 0 4 4 3 :’:’.:
—
Grade Points Earned 0 0 5 5 5 é
Grade Point Average (GPA) | 0.000 0.000 5.000 5.000 5.000 =
o
Cumulative Credits Earned 185 Cumulative Grade Point Average (CGPA) 5.98 Medium of Instruction : ENGLISH l'f:

RA - Reappearance is Required

PET e R A

W-Withdrawal SE - Sports Exemption

SIGNATURE OF THE,

* Absent for University Examination

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

RREALRRERRRERARUAN

Ui

(HTRRNT

i




20+ t0 20177 ,

From
P. Subbt« Pourrie f&’lll |2 loay OA STk
C e =800
Kings csttecye o Enginerivig,
Punal Klevwr.
To
Me COE |
e 1vge college ot BngpineetinG,
PV“"UJMOVVW.
gpected &,
Aub : Q@qavdJmoY certificet seal be livcl e
Mot K etreel ESL-:\)@ LA 123 gezj Req Ne [Vzu 12 (04 OqT
patch
I N b@lOqud 1o e -
VA
[ clt=atd 6] T - ineoclis A Gracte gheet
[
sticied (AV) sueth
hauw Kivég You ,
Yours dpedienty .
P Sk Reamar
&O(\'
' ~
N

P
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COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

Approved by AICTE New Deihi & Afitaf nna Unearsity. Chann

Dr.S Durairaj.,B.E,M.B.A., M.E.,Ph.D.,PDF
BOYSCAST Fellow
PRINCIPAL

Ref.No KCE/PRL/ Mark sheet / 12016-17 08.09.16

To

Controller of Examinations,
Anna University,

Chennai -25.

Respected Madam,
Subject: Student Mark sheet- Reg.

Ms. Deepika.R is doing IV Year, B.E — Electronics and Communication engineering in
our institution. She has been transferred from SNS College of engineering during her 3™
semester. She has not yet received her Ill semester mark sheet. This is for your kind

notice and further action. \
\
Thank you i
FRINGIPAL
Kings Cotlege of Luginecrng
Synaikalan 3 38
Note:
Old register number: 713313106017
New register number: 82113106701
{8 CERT  pynalkulam, Gandarvakottai Taluk, Pudukkottai District - 613 303, Ph: 04362-282474, 282395, 282396, Fax: 04362-282494

- >

Page 31 of 62
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\Vv ._‘kl_ar’
KiM&,s a,\\“r o e,—mrnu»rw‘
?W\Kbdam.
T
. . The 'Pr\'nc:\Pa,L, He
TRinalbulam |
rRLéFeC-teA Sir, |
Sup : 'Requ:%tioﬂ -&or Bm\ semestet rraskshat —"Eziaa.d_u-j
o 4 was mnsfered T sNs  college of
Encf.nzv«;rﬁ (g'tgLo 4o VL'\RT Cp\h’ﬁc o} En.ﬁ(r\.zf)unﬁ
(3‘%05) ‘™ 2012 (2 serneé"ce‘) > 3 have ot

masrshee 5 et
¢ ) rec,aivea m_.,a 3ro\ S e i

e CV;A.Z
8o, 3 Vdna,h_x equest P g

\
rra ks heek j
ola "eqié’cer no: 113313106017
N req'vster no* go\1\3106 0}
0w
-¢ 0003
18l \3213 4 E ‘ .
Admiagien 1o : |

S . j&epam.?
M}?vw 5y h“*;«(ﬂ:{\”\\\
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A NAAG Accraditad Institution

Www kingsindia.net INGS ' ( 'N G S
COULEGE OF ENGINEERING
Approved by AICTE, New Delh & Afillated to Anna University, Chennal
22.11.19
Punalkulam.
From

€

The Chief Superintendent,
Kings College of Engineering,

Punalkulam.

To
Controller of Examinations,
Anna University,

Chennai -25.

Respected Sir,
Subject: Malpractice - Reg.

Herewith we are sending the malpractice answer script, booked on 22.11.19 (FN).

Student details as follows,

Student Name Register Number

T.TAMILAZHAGI 821116106048

Thanking You, \
U
5 \UNT

Chief Superintendent,
KINGS GOLLEGE OF ENGINEERING,
PUNALKULAM-613 308,
Gandarvakottal (Tk), Pudukkotial (Dt),

"c'"é;#" Punalkulam, Gandarvakottai Taluk, Pudukkottai District, Tamil Nadu - 613 303.322 2 ;)3:73% - 282474
e Email : contact@kj indi i i ntre : - 04362-
180 ma ntact@ Ig‘galgdé%ngfﬁ@amavur Information Ce




ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600 025
PROFORMA 7

% Nov. / Dec. Examination, 2019

e~ Report on Malpractice University Practical/Theory Examinations

< Ni
ame of the Centre & Code 8211 - KINGS COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
Name of the Candidate & Reg.No. TAMILAZHAGI T (821116106048)

07

ter of the Candid

07

. Subject Code & Title EC6701 - RF AND MICROWAVE ENGINEERING

. Date and Session of Exam 22-11-2019, FN

1
2
3
4. Semester of the Subject
5
6
7

Wt of the Candid

e Pkl b) Bber 4o o ewam hall

wdh  @an)  Galeled o RRand Moo Eheiha g

[ ) sna™-ohd 2 Wwas Cauehl by the le@nhq}

2% i\\ f«\@

1ol L;( .
Ny
Signature of the Candidate

il

8, Report of Hall Supdt, / Internal Examiner of Practical/Theory exam *

a——

S aoff céDW\ o bt ’Df@ dundn ma Fall 7nwiailaﬂ‘um , amdor
3 uohmna toble % a otndud. | uck the ’ﬁm&nxzﬁ?
°§ t(r*:- Fo‘fol omd  Amawon  boket both  won M*c(ﬁm‘,

IC e

Slignature of the Hall Supdt. / kntermat-Examiner

cotoge: B2 St .. JoPhS.... 0018 ot . dirgiaewing.. 2. Techialos e
7 v ” (/ ” v

* Use seperate sheet, If necessary U

22112019 1235 PM Page 12 Anna University - COE
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ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600 025.
PROFORMA 7

Nov. / Dec. Examination, 2019
PROGRESS MROUGH 0w, FOGE

Report on Malpractice University Practical/Theory Examinations

I e e /
9. Report of Squad member / AUR | External Examiner of Practical/Theory exam *

WMo RSN W/DO\”'YDUJW:? ClE ol il
”W”\M YY)OK»LPY&U@CD\ BirSEr i lpoalblqo % gr'/'uM
o R malpvaJX‘CQ.

ﬂ%\wﬁ%ﬁf of

: Signature of Squad Memeber / AUR / External Examiner

Name : :D\/"N PA-Q‘\./

College : 82,2— PREQ

10. Report of the Principal / Chief Supdt. *

Shdbat nWar Coappr lﬁ]ﬁie e 1e ge| ;onvZ/flaT;f
(

v

Ua\':V(n_g;(J] e
R

Chief Superintaddent,

Siongifje! BpPrRsae! QEN Bupdt with Seal

PUNALKULAM-613 2303,
Gandarvakoltai (Tk), Pudukhotia (D),

%w LUU bit meterial  Yelared Sl fos

* Use seperate sheet, if necessary

2-11-2019 12:35 PM Page 22 Anna University - COE
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pPhoto of the
Candidate

4 By, /
N REITY
CHENNAI - 600 025
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS - Nov. / Dec. Examination, 2019
HALL TICKET (Page 1/2)
Register Number |[821116106048 Ic«rr-\t Sexester |°7

TAMILAZHAGI T D.0.B ¢ 12-Apr-1998

B.L. Electronics and Communication Engineering

8211 : KINGS COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
Subject Title Sem Sub Subject Title
Code Code
07 EC6004 SATELLITE COMMUNICATION 08-11-2019 FN) 0s GE6351 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING
{28-11-2019 FN)
07 EC6011 RO MAGNETIC INTERFERENCE AND ¥ . 04 566401  BLECTRONIC CIRCUITS II (22-11-2019 AN]
[11-11-2019 FN] . E
L 01 OPTO ELECTRONIC DEVICES [19-11 2019 FN) 04 ECE404 LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUITS (04 12-2019 AN
EC6701 RF AND MICROWAVE ENGINEERING (22-11-2019 FN) 04 BCEA0S CONTROL SYSTEM ENGINEERING [15-11 2019 AN)
1
§ 5 .
{
EC6702  OPTICAL COMMUNICATION AND NETNORKS (25-11-2013 FN] 04 MAG4S1  PROBABILITY AND RANDQM PROCESSES {05-12-2019 FN]
3 " A
E ,  EMBEDDED AND REAL TIME SYSTEMS (14-11-2013 FN] 03 ECE102  DIGITAL ELECTRONICS (05-12-2019 AN)
EC6711 EMBEDDED LABORATORY 0x £C6303  SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS [08-11-2019 AN]
{
Cs630) COMPUTER ARCHITECTURE (13 11-2019 FN] Ui ECE304 ELECTRONIC CIRCUITS- I (06-12-2019 AN)
56551 COMPUTER NETWORKS (02-13-2019 FN) o £E6152  ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING AND. INSTROMENTATION
[23-11-2019 AN] 2
06 EC6601 VLSI DESIGN (20-11-2019 AN) ';") MA6351  TRANSFORMS AND PARTIAL DIFFERENTIAL
! EQUATIONS (28-11-2013 AN]
06 ECE602  ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION (03-12-2013 ¥N) ifn £C620) ° ELECTRONIC DEVICES [10-12-2019 AN]
!
06 MG685L PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT [09-11-2019 AN) fo2 EE6201 CIRCUIT THEORY {21-11-2019 AN]
os EC6501 DIGITAL :OMM'JNXCITION (23-11-2019 FN) I‘YF MAG251 MATHEMATICS - Il [07-12-2019 FN)
0s EC6502  PRINCIPLES OF DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING 02 sHe251 ENGINEERING PHYSICS - II [(12-12-2019 AN
[09-11-2019 FN)
0s §C6504 MICROPROCESSOR AND MICROGONTROLLER [13-11 2019 AN] n oEé152  ENGINEERING GRAPHICS (21-11-2019 FN]
; |
/ b 4
J § <
{
$ \
| \ /
1 \ /
| -
r l o R > - "i
' :
] ’ | ;
| . B A
No of Subjects Registered: 37 (Page 1/2 Hall Ticket contaxn‘iper Page Maximum 30 Subjects only)
" I
7 , i } )
NOTE : < |
l) /
/ 5
1. In case of candidates who'/have b admitted/Transferred, this Hall Ticket is valid only if the candidate's
Government of Tamil Nadu, Chennai and the

admission is approved by the
Registrar, Anna University, Chennaily
examination written by the candidate will be invalidated.

: ¢ \
Correction in the Name / Date ‘of Birth and missing ©

2.
updated in the Web Portal when it is opened for correction.
informed to all Colleges. X
\
3. Ipstructions printed overleaf ax\'e to be followed strictly.

-19—6(:!:-»2019 547679824661 1201w700E6QkE4»0] 06 POFCCg**

R
Cdu’;on-t of Technical Education,
If any candidate apnears for the examinati

{
f Shotograph or incorrect | Photograph, if any is to be
The date and time

fm without the approval, the

|

for the correction \vin be

Generated on:

Py / X ]
AR, Ve, S

~ PRINCIPAL
Slgrxin 00

.
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“ Anna University

Chennai - 600 025
Office of the (;ontroller of‘Exammatlons

Off 22301632,22350290,22357264,22357245

P 4 i 4 st 780

Memo.No.52225/COE/MP/2019

Sub: Controller of Examinations, Anna Universy
Programme - Alleged Malpractice committed by the candidates during NOV. / DEC.
EXAMINATION, 2019 University Examinations - Enquiry - Appearance before the
Enquiry Committee - Reg.

- The following candidate is directed to appear before the Enquiry Committee on 08-02-2020 (Saturday)
.gt the University College of Engineering (BIT Campus ) NH - 210, Pudukottai
Road, Mandaiyur, Trichy - 620 024 (Ph.No. 0431 - 2407325/284) in connection with the
reported Malpractice committed by the candidate during the Semester Examinations held in NOV. / DEC.

EXAMINATION, 2019 . Failing which decision will be taken by the committee based on the recorgsgs
of the case.

Name of the Student - TAMILAZHAGI T

Category / SLNO 2 1428

Reg.No. : 821116106048

College Name : 8211 - KINGS COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

Subject Code : EC6701

Subject Name : RF AND MICROWAVE ENGINEERING
.}\Iaturc of Malpractice : Possession of bit

Reporting Date & Time  :108-02-2020 (Saturday) 9:30 AM

LER OF EXAMINATIONS

To
The Student concerned
Through the Principal of the concerned College

03-02-2020 10:27:50 am Anna University - COE
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Off 22301632,22350290,2235726

“ Anna University

Chennai - 600 025
Office of the C r of Examinations

Lo e e

S e Lt

Punishment Memo.No.52225/COE/MP/2019

Sub:

Date: 21-02-2020

Controller of Examinations, Annz iversity, Chennai - 25 U.G./P.G Degree
Programme - Alleged Malpractice committed by the candidates during NOY. / DEC.
EXAMINATION, 2019 University Examinations - Punishment imposed to the
student - Intimation - Reg.

. It is informed that the undermentioned student has been imposed punishment for having committed
malpractice in the subject(s) mentioned below, in the University Examinations held in NOV. / DEC.

¢

Name of the Student
Category/SI.NO
Reg.No.

College Name
Subject Code

Subject Name

Nature of Malpractice

Punishment Awarded

e

10

The Student concerned

EXAMINATION, 2019.

: TAMILAZHAGI T

T /23 /

0 821116106048

: 8211 - KINGS COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
. EC6701 /

: RF AND MICROWAVE ENGINEERING

. Possession of bit

: The examination of the subject concerned wWritten by the candidate is invalidated.

Further the candidate is not eligible for revaluation of answer scripts for any
subjects written by hini/her.

N P

TROLLER OF EXAMI’I‘,JATIONS

Through the Principal of the concerned College i L

NO@ - HQnM Ovey o Co/)j "n fha \é/'kd.anﬁ COT)((WC/ 0 anol &DQPfﬂo‘A

|

2
b o .

90V (O 0]
) A

e

Anna University - COE
Generated By : SE
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ANNA UNIVERSITY CHENNAI :
PROVISIONAL RESULTS OF UG/PG EXAMS
NOV./DEC. - 2019 EXAMINATIONS

CO“GQQ = 82:8211:KINGS COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
Branch :- 106 :B.E. Electronics and Communication Engineering

: CHENNAI - 600 025

Rl

27-FEB-20 03:25 PM

MP

Register No. :- 821116106048 _Student Name :- Tamilazhagi T /AT]I [CVd
SI. No Semester Subject Code | Subj. Type Grade ey Result
1 01 ~ GE6152 L USR] RA
2 02 ~ EC6201 cT UA __AA b
3 02 EE6201 cT UA RA
4 02 MA6251 cT UA RA
5 02 PH6251 cT UA RA
S i Taod EC6302 cT UA RA
‘ 7 03 EC6303 cT UA RA
s . 03 EC6304 cT UA RA
9h 03 EE6352 CcT UA RA J
[ TR 03 MA6351 cT UA RA \
N 1T 04 EC6401 cT UA RA |
@r 12 | 04 ~ EC6404 CT . Y ~RA PR
- el 04 EC6405 cT U RA ;
L 14 04 MAB451 CT U RA |
5 05 EC6501 cT UA RA J
16 05 EC6502 cT UA RA |
| 7 05 EC6504 cT U RA 1
18 05 GE6351 cT UA RA |
19 06 CS6303 cT E PASS |
20 06 CS6551 cT UA RA |
21 06 EC6601 CT U RA i
2o, 06 EC6602 CT U RA |
23 06 MG6851 CT u RA 1
24 07 EC6004 CT U RA ;
25 07 EC6011 cT UA RA ‘
w 26 o7 | EC6016 1 [CT ] RA
( 27 07 EC6701 < cT CANCELLED
| 28 07 EC6702 cT UA RA
2o o7} | EC6703 cT E PASS
I o758 | EC6711 cP c PASS
31 07.% | E@ein? cP A PASS

@5\3

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS i/c

29\

w
Qf t‘,)\gpp 3})'07

Page
age 41 of 62




HAAJ d O Vo R(O wlF (o /7& /TJ. (Xhu(ml’

B
2

C e\ @am|

"\ Tawl 0\2%\%%;

QTVDE AT

Page 42 of 62




A NAAC Accredited Institution

www kingsindia.net l( lNGs

N

COURGE OF ENGINEER NG

Approved by AICTE, New Delhl & AMliated to Anna University, Chennat

Dr. J. Arputha Vijaya Selvi., Ph.D.,
PRINCIPAL

Ref No.KCE/PRL/Photocopy Fees/004/2019-20 05.07.2019

To

The Controller of Examinations,
Anna University,

Chennai -25.

Respected Sir,
Sub: Abstract of Photocopy Fees

Herewith we are submitting the RTGS receipt (UTR NO : IOBAR52019070500538467)
of photocopy fees Rs.2,39,400 (Rupees Two Lakshs Thirty Nine Thousand and Four
Hundred only) for Apr / May - 2019. Anna University Examinations and details of fees

abstract are attached with this letter. This is for your kind notice and perusal.

Thank you

PRIINCIPAL
Kings College of Engineering
Punalkulam-613 303.
Enclosure:

Abstract of photocopy fees collected
RTGS receipt UTR No : IOBAR 52019070500538467

Ik
“C'E‘# Punalkulam, Gandarvakottai Taluk, Pudukkottai District, Tamil Nadu - 613 303. Ph : 04362 - 282474,
/ 30 seo1 Email : contact@kingsindia.net, Thanjavur Information Centre : - 04362-279779
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DATE

O NRTE

A Indian Overseaf Banl

\4\\></> NORTH MAIN STREET BRANCH. T4aNJAVUR

\A RTGS / NEFT
7IIBANK NAME (’anma 801 g S
, BRANCH NAME P Usuver S - = b
[IFc CODE S S CNRB 000 8

| NAME OF . &e. e o X015 roylan ¢
;BEM:F!L,IARY " Ao urz/vmsﬁz Chornre _ 22,
'L"\/“ NO 2 G 5956/0//0/@2__\“‘ T
[ /M’-)l}"’T 2 37400

i COMMISSION W
sevoces e i 95 bigy 7 b,

’ S&NDE% SIGN o

= LS3 LR — ——— _\,‘,.-\___ S N
(‘ELL No *, 7‘7/-7/4273

UTR NC 108 : O TR
_____ L 81058, SURs A 590)7 70b006‘3c946,i
Pur ppse . jHero (c/)/ Afees /2-&0////7'//2/ 2e)

- R T
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Branch Code / Name : 103 : B.E. Civil Engineering

ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600 025
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Abstract of Photocopies required & Fees Collected
APRIL / MAY EXAMINATION,2019 [ R-2017 ]- EXAMINATIONS

Inst Code & Name : 8211 - KINGS COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

Register No.
821117103001
821117103002
821117103007
821117103008
821117103010
821117103011
821117103012
821117103021
821117103022
821117103024
821117103029
821117103032
821117103302
821117103303
821117103304
821117103315
821117103316
821118103005
821118103008
821118103009
821118103018
821118103019
821118103024
821118103025

No. of Students :24

Branch Code / Name : 104 : B.E. Computer Science and Engineering

PC

University : AUC

ANTONY JOE N
GAYATHRIR
GOPALAKRISHNAN M
GURU SWATHIK KS
JAYASURIYA K
KAUSHIK SIVA V
RANJITH K
SANTHOSH ANANDH D
SILAMBARASAN P
THAMILARASAN T
YUVARAJ A
AROKIA ALEX K
ARUNSTALIN A
BOOMIDURAIC
SARAVANAN V
VEVIYAN PAUL L
DEENATHAYALAN V
JAYASHREE S
JOSHI A

PAVITHRA C
PRIYANKA B
VIJAYA PRAKASH R
VINOTHKUMAR J

No. of Subjects :50

No. of

-
w
=]
o
=)
=)

600.00
1200.00
900.00
1500.00
600.00
600.00
1200.00
600.00
600.00
300.00
300.00

N N &2 N N O O & N =& W N

- -

300.00
300.00
600.00
300.00
Total : 15000.00

AN A =d

University : AUC

No. of Fees in
Register No. Name of the Student Subjects Rs.
821117104001 ABIMANYU S 3 900.00
821117104003 ABITHA A 3 900.00
821117104004 ANBARASAN R 2 600.00
Page 1/6 Anna University - COF
Page 45 of 62 3




ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600 025
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS PC
Abstract of Photocopies required & Fees Collected
APRIL / MAY EXAMINATION,2019 [ R-2017 ]- EXAMINATIONS

Inst Code & Name : 8211 - KINGS COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

821118114045 RAMKUMAR M 3 900.00

] 821118114049 SAMUEL S 2 600.00
821118114053 SENTHIL KUMAR C 1 300.00

| 821118114065 VIGNESHWARAN J 1 300.00
821118114066 VIGNESHWARAN K 1 300.00
821118114067 VIJAYAPARTHIBAN M 1 300.00
No. of Students :46 No. of Subjects :79 Total : 23700.00

1
“Branch Code / Name : 415 : M.E. Power Electronics and Drives University : AUC
1

No. of Fees in
Reglster No Name of the Student Subjects Rs.
821118415004 SINDHU R 1 300.00
No. of Students :1 No. of Subjects :1 Total : 300.00

1 Total No. of Students: 159 Total No. of Subjects : 313 Grand Total :

193900.00

|

The Followings are Enclosed.

i.Obtaining Photocopies of answer book applications received from the students: 159

| UTR
| i 8B No. ToBarR52 0l90To50053u41dated ©05.07.201[9 drawn on (Bank)

Talian oVecaeca s Rank , Novl, poin Slve of Janjoye for Rs.93900.

l (g‘/{"f‘m@ \ =G W“’w
’ College Seal E’//_\ " }\\ Signature of Principal
[ Encl : As above ,.,\ @"7' Name : D « A *er&“\q Viy aya =
'\‘\‘\\' 747&‘/ 4
To ' Date : ©5.07.2019
The Controller of Examinations ERINCIPAL
Anna University , Chennai - 600 025. Kings College of Engineering

Punalkulam-613 303.

Page 6/6 irna University - CO8
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ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600 025
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Abstract of Photocopies required & Fees C
APRIL / MAY EXAMINATION,ZM9-'EXAMINATIONS

LInst Code & Name : 8211 - KINGS COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

Register No.
821112103024
821112103048

J
f
|
|

821113103025

821113103028

821114103014

821114103073

821114103080

821114103103
. 821114103305
821115103004
821115103009
821115103021
821115103028
821115103032
821115103035
821115103042
821115103046
821115103049
821115103053
821115103061
821115103072
821115103088
821115103091
821115103106
821115103301
821115103303
821115103306

821115103309
821116103013
821116103015
821116103017

lBranch Code / Name : 103 : B.E. Civil Engineering

MULLAIVENTHANM
SUGANTHAN BR
MANI RAGAVENDRAN S
NIVETHA LAKSHMI K
ARUN K

SAKTHI KUMAR M
SIDDHARTH B
YOGESHRAJ B
GUNASEELAN B
AJAY KRISHNA U
AMARSELVAN S
BALACHANDAR K
EZHILMANICKAM B R
GOPINATH M
HARIHARAN J
JAYAPRAKASH R
KAMALA KEERTHANA T
KRISHNADASAN M
MOHAMED HUSSAIN R
NIRMAL GEEDS P
RAGUPATHI M
SATHIYA K
SATHIYASEELAN G
VENKATESHWARAN M
JAYABHARATHI R
JEYABAL K
PARAMESWARI S
SAMEERUDEEN S
KOWSALYA K

LYDIA |

MADHURA K

Page 1/9
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University : AUC

600.00
1200.00
1200.00

600.00

300.00

600.00

600.00

300.00

300.00

600.00
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2 600.00
2 600.00
1 300.00
1 300.00
2 600.00
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Inst Codo & Name : 8211 - KINGS COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

;,s,, A

AT

)
(

)

1

821116114073
821116114076
821116114077
821116114081
821116114082
821116114303
821116114304
821116114308
821116114309
821116114310
821116114311
821116114701

No. of Students :83

Branch Code / Name : 205 : B.Tech. Information Technology

No. of Fees in
Register No. Name of the Student Subjects Rs.
821112205039 RAJESH KANNA A 2 600.00

No. of Students :1

Total No. of Students: 235
145500.00

ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600 025
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Abstract of Photocoplos required & Foes Collected
APRIL | MAY EXAMINATION,2019- EXAMINATIONS

UDHAYANIDHI J 2
VEERAMANI P 1
VENGATESH R 1
VIJAYBASKAR J 1
VIKRAM J 1
MANI BHARATHI S 1
PRAVINKUMAR S 1
SRIRAM PS 3
VIGNESH N 3
VIGNESH PRABHU R 2
VIJAYAKUMAR S 1
GOBIKRISHNAN M 5 1

No. of Subjects :178

University : AUC

Total No. of Subjects : 485 Grand Total :

'The Followings are Enclosed.

?

|, Obtaining Phetocopies of answer book applications received from the students: 235

UTR

ii. BB No. Lo BA RS 20190 05005 384, dated

©5.07 2019

drawn on (Bank)

Todian Ouverscas Ranlk. Noxth mainatveel, Janjnxe for Rs145500

College Seal

Encl : As above., \L‘\

"<r~ 18 B3 e
Signature of Principal

7

Date : ©5 .07 2019

Page 8/9
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600.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
900.00
900.00
600.00
300.00
500.00

Total : 53400.00

A

-t Eel

Name : Dy J A'YPodc\a V.’Jajc\

—  PRINCIPAL |
Kings College 6! Enigitieeriny
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T il /
H A NAAC Accredited Institution
Www kingsindia.net

KINGS

COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affillated to Anna University, Chennal

Dr. J. Arputha Vijaya Selvi., Ph.D.,
PRINCIPAL

Ref No KCE/PRL/RevaluationFees/010/2019-20 03.08.2019

To
The Controller of Examinations,
Anna University,

Chennai -25

Respected Sir,

Sub: Abstract of Revaluation Fees

Herewith we are submitting the RTGS receipt (UTR NO : IOBAR 52019080200407349)
of revaluation fees Rs.2,46,400 (Rupees Two lakhs Forty Six Thousand and Four
Hundred only) for Apr/May 2019 - Anna University Examinations and details of fees

abstract are attached with this letter. This is for your kind notice and perusal.

Thank you

‘ < r i"
) \J 1@

ngs Coliege of Engineering
‘unalkulam-613 303,

Enclosure:

Abstract of revaluation fees
RTGS receipt UTR NO : IOBAR 52019080200407349

~
7A™ CERT Punalkulam, Gandarvakottai Taluk, Pudukkottai District, Tamil Nadu - 613 303. Ph : 04362 - 282474,
t,,::; 180 9001 Email : contact@kingsindia.net, Thanjavur Information Centre : - 04362-279779
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_ DATE Oo? ()r? Jo/?

/{A\) indian Overseas E’.ank\l
</><‘*\/ NORTH MAIN STREET BRANCH, THANJAVUR
V\/ RTGS | NEFT ‘
i S ; _ |
BANKNAME /'/\NARA RAKE %
'BRANCH NAME ANNf\ (ﬁwmc:w o
rccope - CNRp 000 466

NAME OF CoRsiEr. OF EXpim ATion ¢,
BENEFICIARY ANna UNiverstry, CHENNAL - 25-
i‘_’_‘_N_O,;_,A . B4sp6l 0ljol 434

AMOUNT_ it RS 5, “ hoo/

\ COMMISSION 1 ¥

oENDL.F\b SI(:N

CELLNO. :ﬁfi‘% 171, 25'3 S RENCE
UTRNO_loBAR,  S2913 9 80200407349
PU'Z"OSE/ © 8211 Revawarion Fees Of
Renn s Ape | May 2019
b
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ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600 025
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Abstract of Revaluation Cases & Fees Collected
APRIL / MAY EXAMINATION,2019 - EXAMINATIONS

Inst Code & Name : 8211 - KINGS COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

Branch Code / Name : 103 : B.E. Civil Engineering University : AUC

No. of

Fees In

Register No. Name of the Student S_c_Jl_)jectsm 77777 Rs.
821112103024 MULLAIVENTHAN M 4 ' » 2 800.00
821112103048 SUGANTHAN BR 2 800.00
821113103028 NIVETHA LAKSHMI K 1 400.00
821114103014 ARUNK 1 400.00
821114103073 SAKTHI KUMAR M 2 800.00
821114103080 SIDDHARTH B 1 400.00
821114103103 YOGESHRAJ B 3 1200.00
821114103305 GUNASEELAN B 1 400.00
821115103004 AJAY KRISHNA U 3 1200.00
821115103009 AMARSELVAN S 3 1200.00
821115103021 BALACHANDAR K 2 800.00
821115103028 EZHILMANICKAM B R 4 1600.00
821115103032 GOPINATH M 4 1600.00
821115103035 HARIHARAN J 2 800.00
821115103042 JAYAPRAKASH R 1 400.00
821115103046 KAMALA KEERTHANA T 2 800.00
821115103049 KRISHNADASAN M 2 800.00
821115103053 MOHAMED HUSSAIN R 1 400.00
821115103061 NIRMAL GEEDS P 1 400.00
821115103088 SATHIYA K 1 400.00
821115103091 SATHIYASEELAN G 1 400.00
821115103106 VENKATESHWARAN M 1 400.00
821115103301 JAYABHARATHIR 2 800.00
821115103303 JEYABAL K 2 800.00
821115103306 PARAMESWARI S 1 400.00
821115103309 SAMEERUDEEN S 1 400.00
821116103013 KOWSALYA K 2 800.00
821116103015 LYDIA| 2 800.00
821116103017 MADHURA K 1 400.00
821116103020 MASHILA S 2 800.00
821116103023 MOHAMED AMEERALI H 1 400.00
821116103032 PRIYA D 2 800.00 |

Page 1/8

Page 51 of 62

Anna University COr

9




\

821116114040 MAHESH K 2 800.00
821116114044 NAVEEN J 2 800.00
821116114045 PRASANTH A 3 1200.00
| 821116114050 RAJA P 1 400.00
821116114052 RAJULU M 1 400.00
821116114055 RAMKUMAR S 2 800.00
821116114056 RAMVISHAL P 1 400.00
821116114064 SATHISH KUMAR M 2 800.00
821116114065 SELVAMANIT 2 800.00
821116114073 UDHAYANIDHI J 2 800.00
821116114081 VIJAYBASKAR J 1 400.00
! 821116114082 VIKRAM J 1 400.00
r 821116114303 MANI BHARATHI S 1 400.00
| 821116114308 SRIRAM PS 2 800.00
| 821116114310 VIGNESH PRABHU R 1 400.00
| 821116114701 GOBIKRISHNAN M 4 1600.00

PROGAL % TROUGH KN, Dk

ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600 025
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Abstract of Revaluation Cases & Fees Collected
APRIL / MAY EXAMINATION,2019 - EXAMINATIONS

Inst Code & Name : 8211 - KINGS COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

{ No. of Students :64 " No. of Subjects :137 Total : 54800.00

Branch Code / Name : 205 : B.Tech. Information Technology University : AUC

No. of Fees in
Register No. Name of the Student Subjects Rs
821112205039 RAJESH KANNA A 2 800.00

' No. of Students :1

| Total No. of Students: 204
(159600.00

Total No. of Subjects : 399 Grand Total :

iThe Followings are Enclosed.
|
{ i. Revaluation applications received from the students: 204

UTR
ii. BB No LQ&Q&&Q_}BQSOZ_MQMQdated o & 12019 drawn on (Bank)

|

Tupian DveRaens Ravk, NoeTH MAINSTREET, ThANGauuR, for Rs.159600.

|
o o

Page 7/8 Anna University = COF
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ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600 025
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Abstract of Revaluation Cases & Fees Collected
APRIL / MAY EXAMINATION,2019 - EXAMINATIONS

Inst Code & Name : 8211 - KINGS COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING X . et ;

e =
. £
College Seal /,6,/‘, 6'4/@(, Signature of Principal '
7
I~

;,‘/ Name : D, J. Aqu*an\ \/Uagq fw

<
Yo 1/
S v/
) |
To ’pwy Date : ©z, (Y 2_ol7 ’
: The Controller of Examinations PRINCIPAL
’ Anna University , Chennai - 600 025. Kings College of oot 'F,ering

Punaikulam-613 303.

|
[
| 5/
‘ Encl : As above(:’ (
\

[

30-07-2ul3 Page 8/8
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ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600 025

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Abstract of Revaluation Cases & Fees Collected
APRIL / MAY EXAMINATION,2019 [ R-2017 ] - EXAMINATIONS

Inst Code & Name : 8211 - KINGS COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

Branch Code / Name : 103 : B.E. Civil Engineering

University : AUC

Fees in

Register No. Name of the Student Wy ;Sub]ects _______ R S.
821117103001 A,;\KASH KR-ISHNA S TR s e 1 400.00
821117103002 ANTONY JOE N 2 800.00
821117103007 GAYATHRIR 1 400.00
821117103008 GOPALAKRISHNAN M 1 400.00
821117103010 GURU SWATHIK KS 1 400.00
821117103011 JAYASURIYA K 1 400.00
821117103012 KAUSHIK SIVA V 1 400.00
. 821117103021 RANJITH K 3 1200.00
821117103022 SANTHOSH ANANDH D 1 400.00
821117103024 SILAMBARASAN P 1 400.00
821117103029 THAMILARASAN T 3 1200.00
821117103032 YUVARAJ A 2 800.00
821117103302 AROKIA ALEX K 5 2000.00
821117103304 BOOMIDURAIC 2 800.00
821117103315 SARAVANAN V 3 1200.00
821117103316 VEVIYAN PAUL L 1 400.00
821118103005 DEENATHAYALAN V 1 400.00
821118103008 JAYASHREE S 1 400.00
821118103018 PAVITHRA C 1 400.00
‘ 821118103024 VIJAYA PRAKASH R 1 400.00
821118103025 VINOTHKUMAR J 1 400.00

No. of Students :21

Total : 13600.00

No. of Fees in
Register No. . Nome chthe Sthdent Gl (;F, AN Sublects il Rat
821117104(;(;1 : 717\BIMANYU S 3 1200.00
821117104003 ABITHA A 3 1200.00
821117104004 ANBARASAN R 2 800.00
821117104006 ARUNR 3 1200.00
821117104007 DEEPA N 2 800.00
821117104010 GAYATHRI E 2 800.00
Page 1/5 Anna University - CCR
Page 54 of 62 |2




No. of Fees in
Register Nro.» 8 Name of the Student Subjects Rs
‘ 821118415004 SINDHU R 1 400.00
No. of Students :1 No. of Subjects :1 Total : 400.00
. Total No. of Students: 120 Total No. of Subjects : 217 Grand Total :

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

( $ ‘ ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600 025
@ Abstract of Revaluation Cases & Fees Collected
oy

|
‘ APRIL / MAY EXAMINATION,2019 [ R-2017 ] - EXAMINATIONS
Inst Code & Name : 8211 - KINGS COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

+ ——

821118114065 VIGNESHWARAN J 1 400.00
; 821118114066 VIGNESHWARAN K 1 400.00
! No. of Students :26 No. of Subjects :44 Total : 17600.00
\

'Branch Code / Name : 415 : M.E. Power Electronics and Drives University : AUC

86800.00

The Followings are Enclosed.

4 i. Revaluation applications received from the students: 120
UTR

ii. BB No L pBARSZ 019 0802004073 ated O?_/ 8/),919 drawn on (Bank)

I ypian (OVER’%EAS Rank, Nomn MO INQTREET " THANTAVUR for Rs.86800.

T X T
Signature of Principal

Name : Dv.T. Avprutha V}Jago\\ge

|
|
|
\
|
.‘ College Seal

To Date : 03/8/201‘7

PRINCIPAL
Anna University , Chennai - 600 025. angs Collage «
SATD

The Controller of Examinations

Zineering
Punalkuiam-b;S 303.

[3
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Approved by AICTE, New Daihi & AMllatad ta Anna University, Channal

Dr.J. Arputha Vijaya Selvi., Ph.D.,
PRINCIPAL

Ref No KCE/PRI/Review/012/2019-20 27.08.19

To

I'he Controller of Examinations,
Anna University,

Chennai-25

Respected Sir,

Sub: Abstract of Review

With reference to the subject cited above, the abstract of Review of Apr/May 2019 - AU
examinations and details of fees collected abstract attached with this letter. This is for your kind

notice and perusal

Thank you

PRINCIPAL
Kings Colirce of Euginecring
Punalku'ini-613 303,

Encl: Abstract of Review

|4

A ’(‘:"E‘ﬁ‘i-" Punalkulam, Gandarvakottal Taluk, Pudukkottai District, Tamil Nadu - 613 303. Ph : 04362 - 282474,
(L"”j 180 9001 Email : contact@kingsindia.net, Thanjavur Information Centre : - 04362-279779
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ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600 025
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Abstract of Review & Fees Collected
APRIL / MAY EXAMINATION,2019 - EXAMINATIONS

Inst Code & Name : 8211 - KINGS COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

- ——————————————

Branch Code / Name : 103 : B.E. Civil Engineering University : AUC

\ No. of Fees in

Register No. Name of the Student Subjects Rs. DD No./ Bank Name
i 821115103049 KRISHNADASAN 1 3000.00 665597 / PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK
No. of Students :1 No. of Subjects : Total : 3000.00

Branch Code / Name : 106 : B.E. Electronics and Communication Engineering University : AUC

No. of Fees in

i
‘l Register No. Name of the Student Subjects Rs. DD No./Bank Name
821112106144 SUDARSAN 2 6000.00 309506 / INDIAN BANK
No. of Students :1 No. of Subjects :2 Total : 6000.00

Branch Code / Name : 114 : B.E. Mechanical Engineering University : AUC

No. of Fees in
Register No. Name of the Student Subjects Rs. DD No./Bank Name
821113114702 SUNDARAMOORTHY 1 3000.00 665596 / PUNJOB NATIONAL BANK
No. of Students :1 No. of Subjects :1 Total : 3000.00
Total No. of Students: 3 Total No. of Subjects : 4 Grand Total : 12000.00

The Followings are Enclosed.

i. Review applications received from the students: 3
309506

ii. DD No. é({fgﬁ 597. /HK 559 daledgélglla L)lghg 20[&1[3 drawn on (Bank)

yawr for Rs.12000.

\'u»v‘ :
x\r“\ TW‘L']\%\\O\

1) N L
College Seal | :: )5 i Signature of Principal
WA\

Encl : As above".."-',"; -

Name :.DYJ Avxputha V:'J'ajo\ Sely

To Date : 2. 8- 19
The Controller of Examinations PRINCIPAL
Anna University , Chennai - 600 025. ]\mgs Cﬁnege of i 'jineering

Punalkulam-613 303.

Page 1/1
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dona AmaE aw Feon

D(Jlamlm p<un)ob mtionﬁm Fos
dcc "CHENNAT FINRELE SOt
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ANNA UNIVERSITY
CHENNAI - 600 025

APPLICATION FOR REVIEW

APRIL / MAY EXAMINATION,2019

—

INSTRUCTION TO CANDIDATES

1. Fee for Review is Rs.3000/- per answer script and should be paid at the College only.

2. The candidate Is advised to register for the subject, in which Review is sought for within the stipulated time for the next
examination without waiting for the results of Review.

3. Incomplete/defective application will be rejected and the fee will neither be refunded nor adjusted towards any fee due
to the University.

- No application will be accepted beyond the due date prescribed.

4
5. Application for Review must be submitted to the Principal of the concerned College on or before 26-08-2019

|
|
’ L FName KRISHNADASAN
‘ 2.|Register Number ' 821115103049
' 3. College Code / Name 8211 - KINGS COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
4.|Degree & Branch B.E. Civil Engineering
' i Month & Year of Examination MAY 2019
i No. of Subjects applied for Revaluaion 1
ﬂAmount of fee paid to the College Rs. 3000
6. Subjects for which review of valued answers scripts required:
[=2m
Semester
No. Subject Code Subject Title
08 MG6851 PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT
7. Candidate Bank Account Details
Account Number : 6052788280 IFSC Code : IDIB000G086
liail Address : billakrishnad20@gmail.com Mobile Number : 7358884839

8. Recommendations of the HOD

| hereby declare that the information furnished above is true to the best of my knowledge and belief *,

Signature of the HOD Signature of the Candidate

Al i

7 Cihe
Station : R/nMAM — ' Gt
) o

Signature of the Principal

PRINCIPAL
Kings College of Engineering
Punalkulam-613 303.

Date: ;27 - €19

Page 1/1

[8
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INSTRUCTION TO CAND

ANNA UNIVERSITY

CHENNAI - 600 025

APPLICATION FOR REVIEW
- APRIL / MAY EXAMINATION 2019

IDATES

1. Fee for Review is Rs.3000/- per answer script and should be paid at the College only.

~N

examination without waiting for the results of Review.

3. Incomplete/defective application will be rejected and the fee will neither be refunded nor adjusted towards any fee due

to the University.

4. No application will be accepted beyond the due date r escribed.

The candidate is advised to register for the subject, in which Review is sought for within the stipulated time for the next

5. Application for Review must be submitted to the Principal of the concerned College on or before 26-08-2019

I5
‘ [2 Register Number

v

[4

SUDARSAN

02"111061“

8211 - KINGS COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

4. | Degree & Branch

l e — —

r 1Collego Code / Namo
!
|
}

5 |Mon|h & Year of Examination

B.E. Electronics and Communication Engineering

MAY 2019

6. No. of Subjects applied for Revaluaion

2

: 7 ]Amounl of fee paid to the College

Rs. 6000

| 6. Subjects for which review of valued answers scripts required:

Subject Title

T'RANS'ORMS AND PARTIAL DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS

, - —_—
| Semester 1‘
[ No Sub]ccl Code
| 03 MA??H
+ — —_—
02 | PH2161 ENGINEERING PHYSICS - 1l

I 7. Candidate Bank Account Details

’ Account Number : 616209459

IFSC Code : IDIBO00E04S

| |Mail Address : sudarsan19051994@gamil.com

Mobile Number : 8220526205

|8. Recommendations of the HOD ' QQQW"\WV

Signature of the HOD

[ ——

Station Pu '\AQ\( UJGM

Date: 7. & + |9

| hereby declare that the information furnished above is true to the best of my knowledge and belief *,

Signaturg of the Candidate

) —

Signature of the Principal

CRLAD 7(?“"\

~ PRINCIPAL
Kings College of Engineeriq
Punalkulam-613 303.

,q

Page 1/1
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ANNA UNIVERSITY
CHENNAI - 600 025

APPLICATION FOR REVIEW
APRIL / MAY EXAMINATION, 2019

~

5. Application for Review must be submitted to the Principal of the concerned College on or before 26-08-2019

F@:En: SUNDARAMOORTHY
2. | Register Number 821113114702
3.|College Code / Name 8211 - KINGS COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
4. Degree & Branch B.E. Mechanical Engineering
5.|Month & Year of Examination MAY 2019
6./ No. of Subjects applied for Revaluaion 1
7.| Amount of fee paid to the College Rs. 3000
6. Subjects for which review of valued answers scripts required:
Semester
No. Subject Code Subject Title
04 GE6351 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING
. Candidate Bank Account Details
Account Number : 136401000019198 IFSC Code : IOBA0001364
Mail Address : sureshkrishnab78@gmail.com Mobile Number : 9791808034

8. Recommendations of the HOD ez

INSTRUCTION TO CANDIDATES

. Fee for Review is Rs.3000/- per answer script and should be paid at the College only.

. The candidate Is advised to register for the subject, in which Review is sought for within the stipulated time for the next
examination without waiting for the results of Review,

Incomplete/defective application will be rejected and the fee will neither be refunded nor adjusted towards any fee due
to the University.

. No application will be accepted beyond the due date prescribed.

~
C 'ﬁ“/\w”’qr j
| hereby declare that the information furnished above is true to the best of my knowledge and belief *.

Signature of the HOD Signature of the Cangidate

2 3\V A%

2 T e
z) 27

Station : PWV\E‘(L{IAM g ‘ Signature of the Principal
5/ PRINCIPAL

Kings College of Engineeting
Punalkulam-613 303

®
=

Date:,’b"{. -8" la7

Page 1/1 Ey fare’
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